
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY  
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching  

MONTH –JUNE- 2023 

Date PG Activity In charge Teacher Name of Presenter 
01.06.2023-Thur Anatomy/ 

Physiology/Biochemistry of lens 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh  Shinde  (Jr-1) 

05.06.2023-Mon Case Presentation-LIG Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Omkar Poredi         

(JR-2) 

06.05.2023-Tues Corneal Topography Dr. Pranav More Dr. Avin Khushiramani     

( Jr-2) 

07.06.2023-Wed Measurement & IOP  & 

Tonometry 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar  (Jr-1) 

08.06.20.23-Thur Anatomy Physiology, 

Biochemistry of Vitreous, 

Bumour 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar  (Jr-1) 

12.06.2023-Mon Hypertensive Retinopathy Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Sonali Shevgan  (Jr-2) 

13.06.2023-Tues Viral Keratitis Dr. Pranav More Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-2) 

14.06.2023-Wed Anatomy Physiology of  Retina Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-1) 

15.06.2023-Thur Visual Pathway Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh  Shinde  (Jr-1) 

19.06.2023-Mon Eyelid –II Topics as per previous 

time table) 

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Avin Khushiramani     

( Jr-2) 

20.06.20.23-Tues Fungal Ketatitis Dr. Pranav More Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-2) 

21.06.2023-Wed Physiology of Vision Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-1) 

22.06.2023-Thur Electrophysiology of Retina & 

visual pathway 
Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-1) 

26.06.2023-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Suneeta Jagtap Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-2) 

27.06.2023-Tues Bacterial Keratitis Dr. Pranav More Dr. Sonali Shevgan  (Jr-2) 

28.06.2023-Wed Visual Acuity Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-1) 

29.06.2023-Thur Pupil- Anatomy & Physiology Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh  Shinde  (Jr-1) 

 

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm                                                                          

                                                                                                             
 


